In the lab or in the
field monitoring
Parker Filtration’s CE compliant
icountBSplus is a unique and
complete solution providing
customers with laboratory fluid
bottle sampling using proven
on-board, laser based technology.

>50 μm 50-100 μm <50 μm 50-100 μm >50-100 μm
>100 μm >100 μm <100 μm >100 μm >100-200 μm
Ordering Information
■ 	 250ml Bottle Kit (x2)
■ 	 Vapour/Waste Bottle (1000ml)
■ 	 4mm and 6mm Blanking Plug
■ 	 CD manual
■ 	 UK, US and EUR Power Leads
■ 	 Spare Printer Roll
■ 	 Stylus Pen
■ 	 Battery with battery compartment panel
■ 	 Drip Tray
The icountBSplus is supplied with the following components:
Accessory Part Numbers
Description Part number
Power pack (UK 2m cable) ACC6NW023
Power pack (US 2m cable) ACC6NW024
Power pack (EUR 2m cable) ACC6NW025
Description Part number
icountBSplus manual on CD ACC6NW012
Battery Pack ACC6NW032
Pen Drive ACC6NW011
250ml Sample bottle kit (x2) ACC6NW001
250ml Sample bottle kit (x50) ACC6NW002
Vapour / waste bottle ACC6NW003
Printer paper reel ACC6NW005
On-line adaptor kit* ACC6NW022
Verification Fluid SER.MISC.049
*The icountBSplus is supplied configured for on-line fluid
measurement but if this is a requirement, the on-line
adaptor kit option will be required.
Transit Case ACC6NW020
A robust plastic storage/
presentation case is available to
order as an optional accessory.
*Supplied as standard with